Number

13

30

39

41

44

51

53

61

67

87

88

89

92

96

99

107

110

189

200

201

300

306

358

589

689

Competitor

Laurie Ace
Alan Wells
Shane Hodson
Steve Hodson
Muray Wells
Murray Dawson
Carl Eyre

Craig Sawyer
Tim Fox

Nigel Fleming
Tan Anderson
Dave Stephens
Tony Bowman
Mike Price
Andrew Mason
Tony King
James Witham
Michael Broome
Dave Keay
Peter Scott
James Wigley
Gerald Burns
Les Cockeram
Adrian Broome
Michael Broome
Graham Guy
Dennis Goble
Darcy May
Richard Skilton

Matt Price

Triumphs in Taupo Sprints 2010
Run On Monday Sth April 2010

Class

Brit Leyland
Brit Leyland
Japanese other
Japanese other
Brit Leyland
Continental
Mazda
Japanese other
Japanese other
Continental
Brit Leyland
Continental
Mazda
Continental
Mazda

Mazda

Mazda
Japanese other
Mazda

Brit Leyland
Mazda

Brit Leyland
Brit Leyland
Japanese other
Teaching Dad
Brit Leyland
Continental
Continental
Japanese other

Continental

Club

Waikato Triumph
Egmont

Wellington Triumph
Wellington Triumph
Egmont

Egmont

Wanganui

Sports Car Club of NZ

Wellington Triumph
Wellington Triumph
Wellington Triumph
BMW

Lotus

Wellington Triumph
RotorMotorSport
RotorMotorSport
RotorMotorSport
Wellington Triumph
RotorMotorSport
Wellington Triumph
RotorMotorSport
Wellington Triumph
Wellington Triumph
Wellington Triumph
Wellington Triumph
MG

Egmont

Egmont
RotorMotorSport

Wellington Triumph

Vehicle

Triumph 2500S
Triumph 2500S
Toyota MR2 Turbo
Toyota MR2 Turbo
Triumph TR7

Ford Capri GT
Mazda MXS5
Redline Roadsport

Datsun 240Z

Triumph Dolomite V8

Triumph Spit 1500
BMW M3 E46
Mazda MXS5 Turbo
Ford Escort 3L
Mazda RX7 Turbo
Mazda RX7
Mazda RX7
Nissan Pulsar
Mazda RX7 Turbo
Triumph TR7V8
Mazda RX7 Turbo
Triumph Spit 1500
Triumph 2500S
Nissan 200SX
Nissan 200SX
MGCGT

Ford Mustang
Ford Escort V8
Subaru Legacy

Ford Escort RS

Colour

Yellow
Green
Red
Red
Blue
Orange
Red
Red
Orange
Black
Yellow
Silver
Red
Blue
Black
Red
Red
Grey
Red
Red
Silver
Blue
Yellow
Silver
Silver
Blue
Red
White
Black

Orange

CCs

2496

2496

3400

3400

1998

1998

1600

2000

2400

4400

1493

3246

3400

2980

4002

2062

2262

2000

4002

3528

4002

1493

2600

3400

3400

2940

5000

4400

3400

1600

Best 3 lap time

5.48.94
5.28.40
4.47.41
5.21.34
5.16.47
5.24.52
4.58.29
4.11.82
4.50.39
4.25.95
4.52.96
4.13.86
4.12.80
4.49.23
4.06.74
4.02.20
4.28.48
4.43.85
4.11.79
4.29.76
4.25.27
44751
4.45.48
4.24.25
4.59.34
4.29.27
4.18.08
4.12.68
4.12.17

4.41.68

Best 3 lap times are taken from competitors first three runs. Best individual lap times are taken from all runs during the day.

Best Lap

1.49.67
1.47.38
1.33.91
1.45.81
1.41.26
1.43.59
1.36.75
1.20.32
1.33.53
1.27.03
1.33.04
1.22.52
1.22.32
1.32.87
1.18.36
1.18.60
1.26.56
1.31.52
1.21.86
1.26.22
1.26.33
1.32.35
1.31.88
1.25.39
1.34.32
1.26.56
1.23.84
1.21.41
1.21.91

1.30.83



